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Wettkampf-Nr. 3

100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Junioren Wertung

00:50,91 Cate Campbell
00:51,19 Francesca Halsall

00:51,76 Britta Steffen

AUS
GBR

SG Neukolln Berlin

28.11.2015 Sydney
22.11.2009 Singapore
21.11.2009 Hannover.
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1. Angelina Kéhler 2000 W98 Hannover 00:55,06 o.68 (A)
Deutsche Junioren-Kurzbahnmeisterin
00:26,20 00:55,06

2. Cornelia Rips 2001 SV Halle / Saale 00:55,45 o.70 (A)
00:26,90 00:55,45

3. Isabel Marie Gose 2002 Potsdamer SV 00:55,96 o0.76 (B)
00:27,10 00:55,96

4. Maialen Rohrbach 2001 Swimteam HedDos 00:56,60 o.74 ©)
00:26,79 00:56,60

5. Alexandra Arlt 2001 Hainsberger SV 00:56,62 0.3 ©)
00:27,11 00:56,62

6. Lia Neubert 2000 SV Halle / Saale 00:56,69 0.6 ©)
00:27,15 00:56,69

7. Miriam Schulze 2001 SC Magdeburg 00:56,76 0.76 ©
00:27,28 00:56,76

8. Kaja Reinhardt 2000 SG Dortmund 00:56,79 o074 ©
00:27,60 00:56,79

9. Yara Sophie Hierath 2001 SGS Bremerhaven 00:56,98 o071 ©
00:27,29 00:56,98

10. Lena Riedemann 2002 SV Halle / Saale 00:57,02 o.70 (€]
00:27,41 00:57,02

11. Felina Groschel 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:57,15 omn 2)
00:27,34 00:57,15

12. Maria Brunlehner 2000 Potsdamer SV 00:57,18 o073 3)
00:27,27 00:57,18

13. Lisa Sophie Selle 2000 SG Stormarn Barsbittel 00:57,34 o063 (5)
00:27,37 00:57,34

14. Maya Tobehn 2002 Berliner TSC 00:57,78 o072
00:27,72 00:57,78

15. Antonia Stenbrock 2000 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 00:57,88 o.70
00:27,79 00:57,88

16. Michelle Zehmisch 2000 SSG Leipzig 00:57,93 o.70
00:27,96 00:57,93

17. Laura Frederike Selle 2000 SG Stormarn Barsbuttel 00:58,12 o8
00:27,74 00:58,12

Offene Wertung

1. Reva Foos 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:53,96 o0.72 (A)
00:26,31 00:53,96

2. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:54,12 0.9 (A)
00:25,79 00:54,12

3. Annika Bruhn 1992 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:55,05 o.70 (A)
00:26,55 00:55,05

4. Angelina Kéhler 2000 W98 Hannover 00:55,06 o.68 (A)
00:26,20 00:55,06

5. Cornelia Rips 2001 SV Halle / Saale 00:55,45 o.70 (A)
00:26,90 00:55,45

6. Marie Pietruschka 1995 SSG Leipzig 00:55,51 o.70 (A)
00:26,69 00:55,51

7. Laura Riedemann 1998 SV Halle / Saale 00:55,54 o5 (A)
00:26,97 00:55,54

8. Kerstin Lange 1990 SG Dortmund 00:55,58 o.70 (A)
00:26,25 00:55,58

9. Anna Dietterle 1997 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:55,68 o067 (B)
00:26,39 00:55,68
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3

100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung

10. Jessica Felsner
00:26,46  00:55,89
11. Melanie Friese
00:26,63  00:55,91
12. Isabel Marie Gose
00:27,10  00:55,96
13. Leonie Kullmann
00:27,14  00:56,01

14. Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg

00:27,29  00:56,18
15. Christina Lehr
00:27,62  00:56,50
16. Alina Weber
00:27,03  00:56,58
17. Maialen Rohrbach
00:26,79  00:56,60
18. Alexandra Arlt
00:27,11  00:56,62
19. Lia Neubert
00:27,15  00:56,69
20. Miriam Schulze
00:27,28  00:56,76
21. Kaja Reinhardt
00:27,60  00:56,79
22. Karolin Kuhlmann
00:27,00  00:56,83
23. Lil Zyprian
00:27,51  00:56,98
23. Yara Sophie Hierath
00:27,29  00:56,98
25. Lena Riedemann
00:27,41  00:57,02
26. Felina Groschel
00:27,34  00:57,15
27. Maria Brunlehner
00:27,27  00:57,18
28. Anna Friedrich
00:27,36  00:57,27
29. Lisa Sophie Selle
00:27,37  00:57,34
30. Hana van Loock
00:27,44 00:57,44
31. Bettina Merkle
00:27,92  00:57,73
32. Maya Tobehn
00:27,72  00:57,78
33. Mandy Blum
00:27,34  00:57,82
34. Antonia Stenbrock
00:27,79  00:57,88
35. Michelle Zehmisch
00:27,96  00:57,93
36. Janine Wirz
00:27,79  00:58,00

37. Meike Staffeldt
00:27,90 00:58,07

1995
1996
2002
1999
1996
1998
1995
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
1995
1998
2001
2002
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1989
2002
1991
2000
2000
1997
1998

00:50,91 Cate Campbell AUS
00:51,19 Francesca Halsall GBR

00:51,76 Britta Steffen SG Neukolln Berlin

SC Aqua KéIn
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Potsdamer SV

SG Neukdlln Berlin

W98 Hannover

Hofheimer SC

SG Dortmund

Swimteam HedDos
Hainsberger SV

SV Halle / Saale

SC Magdeburg

SG Dortmund

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
Swimteam HedDos

SGS Bremerhaven

SV Halle / Saale
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Potsdamer SV

W98 Hannover

SG Stormarn Barsbuttel

SG Essen

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
Berliner TSC

SG Dortmund

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
SSG Leipzig

TPSK 1925

SGS Hannover

00:55,89
00:55,91
00:55,96
00:56,01
00:56,18
00:56,50
00:56,58
00:56,60
00:56,62
00:56,69
00:56,76
00:56,79
00:56,83
00:56,98
00:56,98
00:57,02
00:57,15
00:57,18
00:57,27
00:57,34
00:57,44
00:57,73
00:57,78
00:57,82
00:57,88
00:57,93
00:58,00
00:58,07

28.11.2015 Sydney
22.11.2009 Singapore
21.11.2009 Hannover.
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:50,91 Cate Campbell AUS 28.11.2015 Sydney
Europarekord 00:51,19 Francesca Halsall GBR 22.11.2009 Singapore
Deutscher Rekord 00:51,76 Britta Steffen SG Neukolln Berlin 21.11.2009 Hannover.
Offene Wertung
38. Laura Frederike Selle 2000 SG Stormarn Barsbuttel 00:58,12 o068
00:27,74 00:58,12
39. Selina Celar 1999 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:58,18 o0.80
00:28,16 00:58,18
40. Jasmin Moll 1999 TG Biberach 00:58,19 o5
00:27,81 00:58,19
41. Jana Hellenschmidt 1999 Hofheimer SC 00:58,21 o072
00:28,08 00:58,21
42. Ines Leonhardt 1996 SG Schwimmen Miinster 00:59,08 o.70
00:28,17 00:59,08
43. Katharina Kohlat 1997 SG Essen 00:59,10 o067

00:28,00 00:59,10

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de SSE im Europa_Sportpark’ Berlin erstellt 17.11.2016 09:40 Uhr
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